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Jennifer Mcpherson Gubbins

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name
Postcode PO6 4TR

Date of birth January 1958
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PINKFOOT STRATEGIC LIMITED

SBJBC UK
STILLNESS 300 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STILLNESS 996 LIMITED

15 CONWAY STREET (FREEHOLD)
LIMITED

ORCHID STRUCTURECO 1 LIMITED
ORCHID STRUCTURECO 2 LIMITED
STILLNESS LIMITED

BLACK LEASEHOLD LIMITED
BLACK FREEHOLD LIMITED
TROWERS & HAMLINS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TROWERS & HAMLINS LLP

T&H SECRETARIAL SERVICES
(PARK RESORTS) LIMITED
STILLNESS SO LLP

TUESDAY THREE
TUESDAY TWO
TUESDAY ONE

T&H DIRECTORS LIMITED
FOUR THOUSAND
GRAMOPHONE

N/A* - no information available

Jennifer Mcpherson Gubbins

Number
15252036

09015713
07684561

Number
12194702
09842377

07937796
07937851
04419245
06863327
06863304
06660772

0OC337852
06061740

0C315343

04552628
04552588
04552586
04469435
04922073
04922282

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

Newly

Newly

900517087
900517087
26 The Slipway, Marina Keep
Port Solent
Portsmouth
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/11/2023 Director
29/07/2014 Director
27/06/2011 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
06/09/2019 Director
26/10/2015 02/11/2015 Director
06/02/2012 09/02/2012 Director
06/02/2012 09/02/2012 Director
05/12/2011 09/12/2021 Director
10/06/2009 Director
10/06/2009 Director
30/07/2008 21/07/2021 Director
05/06/2008 31/03/2023 LLP Member
04/10/2007 Director
23/09/2005 LLP Designated
Member
23/09/2004 Director
23/09/2004 Director
23/09/2004 Director
28/04/2004 09/12/2021 Director
06/10/2003 Director
06/10/2003 Director
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DISTRICT ROAD
BOB MARTIN (UK) LIMITED
HAVEN INDEXED LIMITED

HAVEN INDEXED (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

T.H.F.C. (CAPITAL) PLC

ANSON'S MEN'S STORE LIMITED
LOWEN HOMES LIMITED
BILLABONG (UK) LIMITED
LIONSGATE (N) HOLDINGS LIMITED
LIONSGATE (N) TRADING LIMITED
LIONSGATE (N) INVESTMENT
LIMITED

LIONSGATE (N) LIMITED
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

T&H SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

POLKA CHILDREN'S THEATRE
LIMITED

UK RENTS (NO. 1) PLC

UK RENTS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
UK RENTS TRUSTEE LIMITED
GOLF PORTFOLIO PLC

SALFORD HOUSING AND
RESIDENTIAL ESTATES PLC
CHILTERN HOMES IIl LIMITED
PILGRIMS ASSURED HOMES PLC
ULSTER CASH BACKED Il PLC
ORIEL CASH BACKED IV PLC
ULSTER CASH BACKED | PLC
ORIEL CASH BACKED Il PLC
ORIEL CASH BACKED | PLC
ORIEL CASH BACKED IIl PLC
SUPPORTHAVEN LIMITED
CHILTERN HOMES Il LIMITED
WORTHY INVESTMENT IN SOCIAL
HOUSING IX PLC

GROWTHOFFER PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

WORTHY INVESTMENT IN SOCIAL
HOUSING VI PLC

N/A* - no information available

04922131
04380953
04178838
04178832

04178835
02845347
03803995
03790927
03782416
03782432
03782427

03782419
03613153

03526638

00938592

02974635
02980903
02980893
02911147
02869881

02869893
02862501
02833486
02804538
02804523
02787734
02787720
02787739
02792466
02792476
02792475

02787608

02779169

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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06/10/2003
25/02/2002
13/03/2001
13/03/2001

13/03/2001
22/05/2000
05/07/1999
11/06/1999
28/05/1999
28/05/1999
28/05/1999

28/05/1999
22/09/1998

05/08/1998

15/10/1997

31/10/1994
31/10/1994
31/10/1994
19/05/1994
18/11/1993

11/11/1993
03/11/1993
13/07/1993
29/06/1993
29/06/1993
17/03/1993
17/03/1993
17/03/1993
09/03/1993
03/03/1993
03/03/1993

19/02/1993

28/01/1993

900517087

14/03/2002
23/03/2001
23/03/2001

23/03/2001
31/12/2003
06/05/2005

08/07/1999
08/07/1999
08/07/1999

08/07/1999
22/09/1998

09/12/2021

27/01/2005

14/12/1994
14/12/1994
14/12/1994
09/06/1994

01/12/1993
30/11/1993
01/07/1993
01/07/1993
20/07/1993
17/03/1993
17/03/1993
17/03/1993
16/05/1994
03/03/1993
03/03/1993

16/05/1994

03/03/1993

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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PARADIGM COMMERCIAL LIMITED
WORTHY INVESTMENT IN SOCIAL
HOUSING V PLC

WORTHY INVESTMENT IN SOCIAL
HOUSING IV PLC

HOUSE THE HOMELESS OF
LONDON (WESTMINSTER) V LIMITED
QUEEN MARY & WESTFIELD
COLLEGE RESIDENCES PLC
HOUSE THE HOMLESS OF LONDON
(WESTMINSTER) VI LIMITED
HOUSE THE HOMELESS OF
LONDON (HILLINGDON) LIMITED
HOUSE THE HOMELESS OF
LONDON (CROYDON) Il LIMITED
HOUSE THE HOMELESS OF
LONDON (HARINGEY) LIMITED
GOLDENCREST RESTAURANT
LIMITED

GOLDSHIELD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GOLDSHINE FASHIONS LIMITED
GOLDSHOT MARKETING LIMITED
PEEK & CLOPPENBURG LIMITED
MARYLEBONE AND OXFORD
STREET PROPERTIES
METRODYNE

GREBEMOUNT

UNIVERSITY OF SURREY
RESIDENCES | PLC

UNIVERSITY OF SURREY
RESIDENCES Il PLC

UNIVERSITY OF SURREY
RESIDENCES | PLC

N/A* - no information available

02779163
02779173

02779178

02776560

02788101

02776457

02776468

02776465

02776462

02752439

02752434

02752437

02752436

02694754

02695464

02669316

02683401

02685310

02685259

02685310

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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28/01/1993
28/01/1993

28/01/1993

11/01/1993

11/01/1993

11/01/1993

11/01/1993

11/01/1993

11/01/1993

16/10/1992

16/10/1992

16/10/1992

16/10/1992

25/03/1992

04/03/1992

27/02/1992

27/02/1992

13/02/1992

13/02/1992

13/02/1992

900517087

03/03/1993
03/03/1993

Director
Director

03/03/1993 Director

20/01/1993 Director

02/07/1993 Director

20/01/1993 Director

20/01/1993 Director

20/01/1993 Director

20/01/1993 Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

31/12/2003
30/10/2003

30/10/2003
30/10/2003
20/02/1992

Director
Director
Director
20/02/1992 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

20/02/1992



